

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26776/2008

SUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MASANAMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office report is wrong as regards service position of the
respondents.

On a perusal of the file it is revealed that service of notice
is in-complete on respondent Nos. 1,2,7 and 8.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on these
respondents within a week.

List again on 27.10.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj