

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26776/2008

SUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MASANAMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate for the petitioner states that
she will get the dasti notices which are ready in the
registry and serve it on or before 15.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj